Elva, 27.aprill 2016.a.
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TD 300 m

Karmen Bruus

Mia Erikson

Karolin Kangur

Kelly Tensmann
Eliise Raidve

Romili Eelmae
Karoliina-Maria Kask
Aade Hiir

Katre Puksa

. Laura Kiibarsepp
. Kirkeliis Lillemets
. Angela Hurt

. Laura Lotta Sagi
. Keiri Papp

. Sadr Reet Posti

. Mariliis Kiisla

. Ante Kudu

. Liisa Kaasik

. Kertu Hansen

. Meril Oks

. Ines Taar

. Kart Pirn

TD500m

Maria Kuris

Deili Raidsaar
Loviisa Hoffmann
Sandra Movits

Stella Elisabeth Saar
Kart Laane

Heleriin Maekink
Chrislyn Liivat

PD 500 m

Risto Raud
Sebastian Pungar
Enrico Rooma
Harry Pihlik
Martin Liblik
Sigvrid Soots
Joosep Parnalaas
Kert Kbéidam
David Maisvee

. Joonas Vahi

. Toiv Uibo

. Kaur Tasane

. Reimo Seppor

. Erik Tdnn Rast

. Martin Villem Sabre
. Robin Eelmae

Tartu maakonna meistrivoistlused

24.01.
6.03.
10.06.

23.01.
28.05.
17.02.
11.10.

9.02.
24.05.

7.12.

23.11.
16.08.

14.09.
2.05.

24.02.
9.10.

6.09.

22.02.
6.06.
6.09.

31.01.

7.083.
1.07.
19.09.

12.01.
6.07.
13.05.
17.02.
8.02.
3.02.
4.05.
19.06.
20.02.
25.09.
19.02.
16.06.

murdmaajooks
2005 Lahte UG
2006 Rannu Kool
2005 Luunja KK
2005 Kambja PK
2005 Elva G

2005 Luunja KK
2005 Elva G

2006 Elva G

2005 Luunja KK
2006 Luunja KK
2005 Mehikoorma PK
2005 Kambja PK
2005 Kambja PK
2007 Rannu Kool
2006 Mehikoorma PK
2006 Rongu KK
2006 Rannu Kool
2006 liImatsalu PK
2006 Sillaotsa PK
2006 Rannu Kool
2006 Rannu Kool
2006 Sillaotsa PK
2005 Elva G

2005 Vonnu KK
2005 Lahte UG
2007 Néo PK
2005 Ulenurme G
2005 Réngu KK
2005 Vonnu KK
2005 Kuuste Kool
2005 liImatsalu PK
2005 Ulenurme G
2005 Lahte UG
2005 Korvekila PK
2005 Ulenurme G
2005 Lahte UG
2005 Luunja KK
2005 liImatsalu PK
2006 Elva G

2006 Elva G

2007 Rannu Kool
2006 Luunja KK
2006 Rannu Kool
2006 Elva G

2005 Ulenurme G
2005 Luunja KK

54,6
55,9
56,7
56,9
56,9
57,1
57,7
57,9
58,2
58,6
58,9
59,4
1.00,7
1.01,9
1.02,1
1.02,3
1.02,8
1.03,0
1.04,5
1.05,2
1.05,9
1.11,0

1.42,0
1.43,5
1.43,7
1441
1.48,4
1.52,4
1.57,7
2.054

1.33,5
1.38,9
1.39,7
1.39,8
1.37,3
1.39,9
1.40,7
1.41,2
1.42,6
1.42,8
1.43,5
1.43,8
1.44,0
1.44,7
1451
1.455



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
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24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Rait-Reinhard Russak
Kristjan Kiis

Siim Martin Ladva
Mauris Laane
Kris-Richard Russak
Matteas Kolpakov
Ove Ernesaks
Martin Reimann
Robin Kidn

Jan Erikson

Enar Jéesaar

Artur Parma

Andero Ojamets
Otto Kits

Rait Soot

PD 1000 m

Romero Ereline
Oliver Holtsmeier
Espen Uri

Tormi Tartes

TC500m

Carmen Beljajev
Mart Kann

liris Rehme

Elina Liblik

Anette Orav
Sirli-Siret Sepping
Lisette Laiva
Egle-Leane Soonberg
Janete Jaema

. Kirke Pihlak

. Laura Karro

. Karin Valjaots

. Regina Riis

. Katriin Kivimets

. Aliina Krivtsov

. Jaana Peri

. Birgit Seer

. Regiina Keskila

. Hanna Greta Mihhailova
. Carmen Veltmann
. Keitlin Laane

. Riika Seeba

Iti-Marleen Plink

Triinu Alliksaar

Liseth Marii Ganson
Kerti Kala

Annabel Toivonen
Maris Kask

Carolin J6éesaar

Eva Lotta Everiin Miliste
Nora Liis Palm

22.08.

8.07.

22.01.

18.02.

27.03.
15.04.
28.02.
5.02.
11.11.
19.08.
7.05.
30.01.
15.05.
8.04.
8.10.

13.01.

22.11.

19.06.

8.11.

2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2005
2005

2003
2003
2004
2003
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004

Rdéngu KK
Sillaotsa PK
Luunja KK
Rangu KK
Rdéngu KK
Rangu KK

Kuuste Kool
Sillaotsa PK
Rannu Kool
Sillaotsa PK

Mehikoorma PK

Rdéngu KK
Rangu KK
Réngu KK

Kambja PK
Kdrvekila PK
Kambja PK
Kambja PK

Elva G
Ulenurme G
Elva G
Ulenurme G
liImatsalu PK

Mehikoorma PK

Elva G

Elva G
Lahte UG
liImatsalu PK
Ulenurme G
Roéngu KK
Réngu KK
Korvekila PK
Réngu KK
Roéngu KK
Kambja PK
Roéngu KK
Korvekila PK
Ulenurme G
Réngu KK
Ulenurme G
Sillaotsa PK
Kuuste Kool
Sillaotsa PK
Sillaotsa PK
Lahte UG
Rongu KK
Sillaotsa PK
Rongu KK
Sillaotsa PK

1.46,1
1.47,7
1.48,1
1.48,4
1.48,5
1.54,3
1554
1.57,8
1.59,9
2.01,8
2.04,2
2.06,6
2.07,7
2.17,3
2241

4.05,8
4.07,8
4.35,9
4.58,0

1.29,0
1.31,2
1.34,0
1.37,8
1.38,3
1.41,3
1414
1.41,6
1.43,3
1.44,3
1.44,6
1.46,0
1.48,7
1.48,9
1.49,6
1511
1514
1.52,3
1.53,0
1.55,5
1.56,5
1.56,6
1.56,6
1.57,0
1.57,6
1.58,1
1.58,6
2.015
2.03,2
2.04,0
2.15,6
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15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
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10.
11.
12.

TC 1000 m

Getriin Marii Lessing
Meribell Kivimets
Laura Tamm

Grete Grepp

Teele Lill
Tiia Tomson
Anna-Liisa Stimper
Hele-Liis Sepp

PC 500 m
Kertt Lepik

Karl Markus Rumjantsev
Tanel Lille

Franz Joseph Sinimae
Artur Jeremejev

Markus Kuris

Aksel Kaasik

Henry Papp

Andri Juhkami

. Reno-Rene Padar
. Ragnar Lepik

. Kert Krillo

. Kermo Aru

Kenneth Rumjantsev
Markus Pahklamae
Artur Paul Juuriste
Ainar Lehiste

Urmo Nolvak
Karl-Joonas Dedov
Thor Deimos Vaasa
Garlos Langovits
Markus Andreas Tamm
Ralf Paat

Kevin Burov

Mattias Suits

Miikal Roos

Kristjan Sarja

Alex Maalmann
Anton Stupak

PC 1000 m
Rait Jansen
Kasper Lee
Uku Renek Kronbergs
Maidu Magi

Gern-Kristofer Petin
Arthur Handsaar
Marten Kirs

Ats Rootsma

Aron Jakovlev
Reigo Znamenski
Kristjan Konts
Tanel Lill

15.05.

2.10.
23.12.
18.11.

31.03.
6.03.
2.09.

21.10.
15.07.

6.07.
27.07.
24.11.
17.09.
12.11.
30.10.

7.10.

12.06.

22.04.
6.10.

9.05.

25.02.

17.01.
8.05.
27.10.
3.04.

10.12.

9.01.
26.03.

2003
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2003

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2004
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004

2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004

Elva G
Kambja OK
Korvekila PK
Kambja OK
Lahte UG
Kuuste Kool
Kuuste Kool
Kambja OK

Rangu KK
Kambja PK
Lahte UG
Elva G
liImatsalu PK
Réngu KK
liImatsalu PK
Rannu Kool
Vonnu KK
Luunja KK
Lahte UG
Elva G
Ulenurme G
Korvekila PK
Elva G
Rannu Kool
Kambja PK
Roéngu KK
Rannu Kool
liImatsalu PK
Sillaotsa PK
Elva G
Korvekila PK
liImatsalu PK
Elva G
Kambja PK
Ulenurme G

Sillaotsa PK

Sillaotsa PK
Ulenurme G
Korvekila PK
Rannu Kool
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Kambja PK
Lahte UG
Vonnu KK
Kuuste Kool
Kuuste Kool

3.48,5
3.54,7
4.02,4
4.08,4
4.10,5
4.26,3
4.33,9
4.34,2

1.23,0
1.28,4
1.31,9
1.34,6
1.34,7
1351
1.35,8
1.37,0
1.37,3
1.37,4
1.37,8
1.38,8
1.38,4
1.38,4
1.38,6
1.40,1
1.40,3
1.40,7
1.41,2
1431
1.44;3
1.45,0
1.46,1
1.48,2
1.49.3
1.51,3
1.51,8
1.55,6
2.03,1

3.25,5
3.27,6
3.30,9
3.43,2
3.47,2
3.47,6
3.56,3
3.58,3
4.03,8
4.08,6
5.00,9
5.33,5
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TIB 500 m

Jaana Otsa
Kadi-Liis Hansen
Eliise Anijalg
Gerda Kévamaa
Mona Saar
Crete Kikerpill
Michell Naudi
Eliise Saago

Liis Vilu

. llona Kruusamagi

. Hannaliis Soo

. Helena-Kro6t Haidak
. Kertu Kork

. Elis Ehrlich

TB 1000 m

Eliise Taar
Kadi Kertu Elias
Eliise Laur

PB 1000 m

Erik Kaha
Edward Henno
Even Luiv
Karl-Kristjan Robi
Kert Karsna
Risto Holtsmeier
Marek Leping
Martin Roose
Kevin Soe

. Karl Reinoja

. Karel Kaldjarv

. Markus Part

. Andres Leesma
. Aulis Rudometov
. Rainer Méttus

. Patrik Ehastu

. Christopher Luht
. Jan-Erik Koll

. Markus Tulf

PB 2000 m

Alex Artur Martmaa
Gabriel Malton
Kenri Koort
Randen Sakson
Jass Rootsma
Reimo Znamenski

TA 500 m

Fee-Marleen Magi
Egle Tohver

Kirke Kalde
Hanna-Lii Piirsoo
Catlyn Kikerpill

3.07.
28.03.
3.10.
19.06.
27.07.
7.03.
13.07.
13.04.

31.12.

24.02.

23.08.
22.05.

7.02.
14.10.
29.04.

19.07.
16.05.

24.09.

27.09.

26.09.

9.08.

27.09.

21.09.

26.07.

4.07.

2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2002
2000

2002
2002
2002

2001
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2002
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002

2002
2001
2001
2002
2002
2001

2000
2000
2000
2000
1999

Vonnu KK
Elva G
Lahte UG
Ulenurme G
Vonnu KK
Lahte UG
Rangu KK
Lahte UG
liImatsalu PK
Lahte UG
Rangu KK
Lahte UG
Rangu KK
Kuuste Kool

Rannu Kool
Réngu KK
Vonnu KK

Ulenurme G
Elva G

Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Korvekila PK
Korvekila PK
Elva G
Vonnu KK
Ulenurme G
Elva G
Vonnu KK
Elva G
Roéngu KK
Kuuste Kool
Roéngu KK
Ulenurme G
Roéngu KK
Kuuste Kool
Roéngu KK

Elva G
Kambja PK
Kambja PK
Rannu Kool
Kambja PK
Vonnu KK

Elva G
Rongu KK
Kambja PK
Vonnu KK
Lahte UG

1.24,1
1.27,9
1.28,3
1.32,4
1.32,5
1334
1.38,0
1.41,7
1.47,4
1.47,8
1.48,2
1.50,0
1.50,1
1454

4.00,6
4.04,6
4.09,9

3.10,4
3.16,5
3.17,4
3.18,6
3.20,2
3.26,4
3.35,6
3.38,6
3.39,6
3.44,3
3.48,3
3.50,7
3.52,0
3.54,2
3.56,5
3.56,8
3.59,3
4115
4.22,9

7.34,1
7.58,5
8.00,7
8.10,9
8.27,1
8.35,3

1.27,2
1.28,8
1.36,4
1.43,0
1.46,9
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Elis Ehrlich
Annabella Sillaste
Stella Sillaste

TA 1000 m

Elina Luik

NJ 500 m

Eliise Saarepera

PA 1000 m

Rait Reitkam
Rando Lang
Aleks Kolpakov
Hans-Andero Kivi
Maurice Lina
Kaios Varik
Kevin Jarvpdld
Janmar Kasak
Kristen Loid

. Glen Pdldmaa
. Egert Ehrlich

PA 2000 m

Kristian Eensalu

Armin Angerjarv

Robin Moll

Karro Soosaar

Hans Leonhard Kdrgessaar
Kert-Kristofer Einalo
Carl-Hans Sammel

Kaspar Klein

Maidu Klopets

MJ 1000 m

Karel Sarv

Karlis Kattus
Kevin Vahtraméae
Kristofer Nava

MJ 3000 m

Henry Rappo
Taavi Tamm
Andres Rosenstein

30.11.
1.06.
1.06.

1.07.

5.06.

28.01.
2.03.
20.08.
8.05.

27.06.
17.11.

8.03.

10.10.
4.11.

10.03.

14.01.

20.11.

8.07.
18.11.

25.07.
18.08.
19.09.

2000
2000
2000

2000

1998

2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
2000
1999
1999
1999

1999
1999
2000
2000
2000
1999
2000
2000
1999

1998
1998
1998
1998

1998
1998
1998

Kuuste Kool
Kuuste Kool
Kuuste Kool

Rannu Kool

Lahte UG

Vonnu KK
Lahte UG
Mehikoorma PK
Ulenurme G
Sillaotsa PK
Sillaotsa PK
Ulenurme G
Elva G
Kambja PK
Réngu KK
Kuuste Kool

Réngu KK
Korvekila PK
Ulenurme G
Kambja PK
Elva G
Kambja PK
Ulenurme G
Réngu KK
Rannu Kool

Lahte UG
Luunja KK
Vonnu KK
Vonnu KK

Lahte UG
Lahte UG
Luunja KK

1.59,4
2.04,8
2.19,7

4.13,2

1.29,5

3.14,3
3.151
3.18,5
3.22,5
3.27,9
3.27,9
3.30,4
3.32,5
3.33,3
3.35,9
3.46,7

6.53,5
7.00,2
7.32,7
7.35,0
7.32,9
7.39,5
7.44,7
7.54,6
7.55,7

3.14,0
3.16,5
3.24,02
3.52,8

6.19,9
7.04,2
7.18,4



